New York State Police 2023 Response Volume per Response Type

Response Types

ABANDONED CALL
ABANDONED VEHICLE
ABC COMPLAINT
ABDUCTION ATT
ABUSE

ACCIDENT ATV
ACCIDENT INDUSTRIAL
ACCIDENT SNOWMOBILE
ACTIVE SHOOTER
AIDED CASE

ALARM POLICE
ANIMAL

ANIMAL BITE/ATTACKS
ANIMAL CRUELTY
AREA CK

ARREST

ASSAULT

ASSAULT IN PROGRESS
ASSIST

ASSIST MOTORIST

ATL

BAD CHECK

BOLO

BURGLARY

BURGLARY ATTEMPT
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS
CHECK WELFARE
CHECK WELFARE - EDP
CITIZEN STOP

CIVIL
COUNTERFEITING
CRIM MISCHIEF
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE
DATA

DEATH

DEER TAG

DETAIL

DISABLED VEHICLE
DISCON

Number of Responses

480
29
3
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870
273
23
23
18

24

580

174

74

70
927
127

321
10



DISCON IN PROGRESS
DISPUTE

DISPUTE IN PROGRESS
DOMESTIC

DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS
DWI

ENCON

ENDANGER WELFARE
EXPLOSION

FAILURE TO COMPLY
FIGHT

FIREARM INJURY
FIREWORKS
FLOODING

FORGERY

FOUND PERSON
FRAUD

HARASSMENT
HARASSMENT AGG
HOME INVASION
IDENTITY THEFT
ILLEGAL BURN
ILLEGAL DUMPING
JUVENILE

LARCENY

LARCENY ATTEMPT
LARCENY IN PROGRESS
LITTERING

LOCKOUT

LOST/STLN PLATE
MENACING
MENACING IN PROGRESS
MHL

MISSING PERSON
MVA-CAR/ANIMAL
MVA-CAR/DEER
MVA-CAR/PEDESTRIAN
MVA-HIT&RUN
MVA-PD

MVA-PI
MVA-UNKNOWN

NARCOTIC INV/POSSESSION

NEGLECT

NEIGHBOR PROBLEM
NOISE COMPLAINT
NOTIFICATION

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

184
111

11

39
221

421
91
39

531
23
93

709

213

248

106
81

15



ORDER OF PROTECTION
OTHER

OVERDOSE

PEACE OFFICER
PREMISE CK
PROPERTY DAMAGE
PROPERTY FOUND
PROPERTY LOST
PUBLIC LEWDNESS
RECKLESS ACTIVITY
REPOSSESSION
ROBBERY

ROBBERY ATTEMPT
ROBBERY IN PROGRESS
SEX OFFENSE

SHOTS FIRED
STALKING

SUICIDE

SUICIDE ATTEMPT
SUMMONS

SUSP ACTIVITY

SUSP PACKAGE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC STOP
TRESPASS

TRESPASS IN PROGRESS
UNAUTHORIZED USE
VEHICLE RECOVERED
VEHICLE STOLEN
VEHICLE TRAFFIC LAW
WARRANT

WEAPON POSSESSION
WEAPON SURRENDER

Total Responses

18
311
51
161
236

142
15

33

46
46
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